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SV 9682.344 - Front trim panel, lower, closed for VX

Bottom closure panel when partial doors are used.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Color

Supply includes

Dimensions

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9682.344

Closed

To finish off the modular front design at the bottom when using
partial doors. The front trim panels may be removed from the

outside by unscrewing.
Carbon steel, 1.5 mm
Textured paint

RAL 7035

Front trim panel
Cross member
Assembly components

Height: 300 mm
Height: 11.8~

Width: = 400 mm
Width: =15.7

1 pc(s).

2.575kg
5.7 Ib.

94039910
4028177929821
EC000456

27142423



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)
UL+ C-UL-FTTA

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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